
Juegos Nacionales Evita 2022 Final - Sub16 por equipos

Ronda 1 el 25.10.2022 a las 15:00 hs.

1.1 5 - 0
1 Scarsi Anna Laura 1949 1 : 0 Suarez Arcuri Juan Bautista 1790
2 Roepke Sofia 1847 1 : 0 Escobar Lautaro Exequiel 1544
3 Matvyeyev Alexander 1622 1 : 0 Romano Jose Andres 0
4 Contreras Quintero Brigit Vyany 1669 1 : 0 Puma Milagros Evelyn 0
5 Demaio Alejandro 1660 1 : 0 Chaile Selena Agustina 0

1.2 0 - 5
1 Vargas Arias Francisco David 0 0 : 1 Unhold Valentin 2066
2 Flores Colque Alex Maximiliano 1497 0 : 1 Meza Astrada Agustin 1843
3 Pintos Andres 0 0 : 1 Arana Augusto 1860
4 Alarcon Karen Yamila 0 0 : 1 Bertorello Constanza 1546
5 Sorrosua Yamila Ailen 0 0 : 1 Polo Loana 0

1.3 5 - 0
1 Carrizo Luciano Ariel 2047 1 : 0 Menendez Joel 1217
2 Hilgert Gonzalo 1741 1 : 0 Picon Liam Eduardo 0
3 Salto Floriana 1488 1 : 0 Seco Ordonez Thiago 1273
4 Ferrato Santiago 1366 1 : 0 Quijano Hernandez Ana 0
5 Angeloni Abril 1270 1 : 0 Leiva Reinoso Daniela 0

1.4 1 - 4
1 Balverdi Emilio Gabriel 1334 1 : 0 Foschiatti Tomas 1730
2 Marcel Nikolay 0 0 : 1 Yanacon Barrios Leonel Antonio 1702
3 Nunez Alvarez Waldemar 0 0 : 1 Zuniga Samira 1391
4 Moreno Florencia 0 0 : 1 Berjecio Zoe 0
5 Navarro Tarifa Nadia 0 0 : 1 Caero Chipana Nelson Nahuel 1596

1.5 5 - 0
1 Petersen Selene 0 + : - -
2 Quiroga Luz Milagros rodriguez 0 1 : 0 Ferreyra Brisa Belen 0
3 Chiappero Julio Alfredo 1990 1 : 0 Vega Luisana 0
4 Rojas Patricio Santiago 1566 1 : 0 Rezinovsky Nieto Alexia Samira 1119
5 Rodriguez Porco Jose Fabian 1254 1 : 0 Diaz Moyano Lautaro 0

1.6 2 - 3
1 Cardozo Lucio Valentin 0 1 : 0 Navarro Valdez Leila Jazmin 0
2 Arechavala Tomas 0 0 : 1 Lieby Camilo Julian 1592
3 Reynoso Marcos 0 0 : 1 Sanchez Laplace Santiago 1683
4 Pamies Eugenia Delfina 1065 0 : 1 Vitar Benjamin 1342
5 Medina Malena 0 1 : 0 Paglione Carla 0

1.7 4 - 1
1 Mahmud Lihue Mateo 1855 1 : 0 Comba Mauricio 0
2 Parrilla Juan Jose 1570 1 : 0 Oviedo Juan Agustin 0
3 Diaz Aaron Juan Andres 0 1 : 0 Frutos Gabriel 0
4 Noguera Victoria Mercedes 1169 1 : 0 Farkas Josefina 0
5 Pessolani Yael 0 0 : 1 Payleman Betiana Ayelen 0

1.8 1 - 4
1 Schneider Facundo 0 1 : 0 Hnatow Tobias 1305
2 Sandoval Arrua Leandro Joaquin 0 0 : 1 Morales Nahuelpan Naim Ezequiel 1301
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3 Miranda Esteban Federico 0 0 : 1 Schlund Sofia 1478
4 Acuna Milena 0 0 : 1 Musiquel Jorgelina 1438
5 Salinas Milagros Araceli 0 0 : 1 Fritz Julieta 0

1.9 4 - 1
1 Vara Benjamin 1596 1 : 0 Palmieri Juan 0
2 Peralta Aaron 1393 1 : 0 De la Cruz Raful Tiago Alejandro 0
3 Franco Jofre Catriel Valentin 0 1 : 0 Arrieta Orellano Yoel Nahuel 0
4 Caceres Milagros 1164 0 : 1 Gette Camila 0
5 Becerra Ludmila 1076 1 : 0 Procetti Violeta Magali 0

1.10 ½ - 4½
1 Cesar Abril Malena 0 0 : 1 Toledo Jose Agustin 1514
2 Hernandez Rosales Tiago Xavier 0 0 : 1 Fernandez Facundo Fantino 0
3 Luna Castillo Uma Milay 0 0 : 1 Silva Javier 1508
4 Soto Matias Benjamin Alejandro 0 0 : 1 Contin Laura Valentina 0
5 Fernandez Sergio Federico 0 ½ : ½ Fernandez Daiana Antonella 0

1.11 4 - 1
1 Yossen Angel Damian 1558 1 : 0 Balmaceda Bazan Gustavo Nicolas 0
2 Rios Sawczuk Kevin Erick 1461 1 : 0 Sanchez Aguiar Tiago 0
3 Kuhle Kiara 0 0 : 1 Illanes Cipriani Gabriel Esteban 0
4 Pereira Da Rosa Pricila 0 1 : 0 Pereyra Carlina 0
5 Encina Sofia Ayelen 0 1 : 0 Latorre Maria Agustina 0

1.12 1 - 4
1 Acuna Ciro Agustin Gabriel 0 1 : 0 Segovia Zuleika del Valle 0
2 Pelaez Gnemmi Ayshad 0 0 : 1 Tula Benjamin 1487
3 Aranda Marcelo Nahuel 0 0 : 1 Serrano Pablo 1483
4 Aranda Irene Agostina 0 0 : 1 Orquera Marcelo Joaquin 0
5 Mansilla Cardozo Maximiliano Andres 0 0 : 1 Baez Mendez Rosario Macarena 0

Ronda 2 el 25.10.2022 a las 16:15 hs.

2.1 2 - 3
1 Hnatow Tobias 1305 0 : 1 Scarsi Anna Laura 1949
2 Morales Nahuelpan Naim Ezequiel 1301 0 : 1 Roepke Sofia 1847
3 Schlund Sofia 1478 1 : 0 Matvyeyev Alexander 1622
4 Musiquel Jorgelina 1438 1 : 0 Contreras Quintero Brigit Vyany 1669
5 Fritz Julieta 0 0 : 1 Demaio Alejandro 1660

2.2 4½ - ½
1 Unhold Valentin 2066 1 : 0 Mahmud Lihue Mateo 1855
2 Meza Astrada Agustin 1843 ½ : ½ Parrilla Juan Jose 1570
3 Arana Augusto 1860 1 : 0 Diaz Aaron Juan Andres 0
4 Bertorello Constanza 1546 1 : 0 Noguera Victoria Mercedes 1169
5 Polo Loana 0 1 : 0 Pessolani Yael 0

2.3 0 - 5
1 Toledo Jose Agustin 1514 0 : 1 Carrizo Luciano Ariel 2047
2 Fernandez Facundo Fantino 0 0 : 1 Hilgert Gonzalo 1741
3 Silva Javier 1508 0 : 1 Salto Floriana 1488
4 Contin Laura Valentina 0 0 : 1 Ferrato Santiago 1366
5 Fernandez Daiana Antonella 0 0 : 1 Angeloni Abril 1270

2.4 1½ - 3½
1 Foschiatti Tomas 1730 ½ : ½ Vara Benjamin 1596
2 Yanacon Barrios Leonel Antonio 1702 1 : 0 Peralta Aaron 1393
3 Zuniga Samira 1391 0 : 1 Franco Jofre Catriel Valentin 0
4 Berjecio Zoe 0 0 : 1 Caceres Milagros 1164
5 Caero Chipana Nelson Nahuel 1596 0 : 1 Becerra Ludmila 1076
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2.5 ½ - 4½
1 Segovia Zuleika del Valle 0 0 : 1 Petersen Selene 0
2 Tula Benjamin 1487 0 : 1 Quiroga Luz Milagros rodriguez 0
3 Serrano Pablo 1483 ½ : ½ Chiappero Julio Alfredo 1990
4 Orquera Marcelo Joaquin 0 0 : 1 Rojas Patricio Santiago 1566
5 Baez Mendez Rosario Macarena 0 0 : 1 Rodriguez Porco Jose Fabian 1254

2.6 4 - 1
1 Navarro Valdez Leila Jazmin 0 0 : 1 Yossen Angel Damian 1558
2 Lieby Camilo Julian 1592 1 : 0 Rios Sawczuk Kevin Erick 1461
3 Sanchez Laplace Santiago 1683 1 : 0 Kuhle Kiara 0
4 Vitar Benjamin 1342 1 : 0 Pereira Da Rosa Pricila 0
5 Paglione Carla 0 1 : 0 Encina Sofia Ayelen 0

2.7 3 - 2
1 Suarez Arcuri Juan Bautista 1790 0 : 1 Schneider Facundo 0
2 Escobar Lautaro Exequiel 1544 1 : 0 Sandoval Arrua Leandro Joaquin 0
3 Romano Jose Andres 0 1 : 0 Miranda Esteban Federico 0
4 Puma Milagros Evelyn 0 1 : 0 Acuna Milena 0
5 Chaile Selena Agustina 0 0 : 1 Salinas Milagros Araceli 0

2.8 4 - 1
1 Comba Mauricio 0 1 : 0 Vargas Arias Francisco David 0
2 Oviedo Juan Agustin 0 1 : 0 Flores Colque Alex Maximiliano 1497
3 Frutos Gabriel 0 0 : 1 Pintos Andres 0
4 Farkas Josefina 0 1 : 0 Alarcon Karen Yamila 0
5 Payleman Betiana Ayelen 0 1 : 0 Sorrosua Yamila Ailen 0

2.9 1½ - 3½
1 Menendez Joel 1217 ½ : ½ Cesar Abril Malena 0
2 Picon Liam Eduardo 0 0 : 1 Hernandez Rosales Tiago Xavier 0
3 Seco Ordonez Thiago 1273 1 : 0 Luna Castillo Uma Milay 0
4 Quijano Hernandez Ana 0 0 : 1 Soto Matias Benjamin Alejandro 0
5 Leiva Reinoso Daniela 0 0 : 1 Fernandez Sergio Federico 0

2.10 2 - 3
1 Palmieri Juan 0 0 : 1 Balverdi Emilio Gabriel 1334
2 De la Cruz Raful Tiago Alejandro 0 0 : 1 Marcel Nikolay 0
3 Arrieta Orellano Yoel Nahuel 0 1 : 0 Nunez Alvarez Waldemar 0
4 Gette Camila 0 1 : 0 Moreno Florencia 0
5 Procetti Violeta Magali 0 0 : 1 Navarro Tarifa Nadia 0

2.11 3 - 2
1 - - : + Acuna Ciro Agustin Gabriel 0
2 Ferreyra Brisa Belen 0 1 : 0 Pelaez Gnemmi Ayshad 0
3 Vega Luisana 0 0 : 1 Aranda Marcelo Nahuel 0
4 Rezinovsky Nieto Alexia Samira 1119 1 : 0 Aranda Irene Agostina 0
5 Diaz Moyano Lautaro 0 1 : 0 Mansilla Cardozo Maximiliano Andres 0

2.12 1 - 4
1 Balmaceda Bazan Gustavo Nicolas 0 0 : 1 Cardozo Lucio Valentin 0
2 Sanchez Aguiar Tiago 0 0 : 1 Arechavala Tomas 0
3 Illanes Cipriani Gabriel Esteban 0 1 : 0 Reynoso Marcos 0
4 Pereyra Carlina 0 0 : 1 Pamies Eugenia Delfina 1065
5 Latorre Maria Agustina 0 0 : 1 Medina Malena 0
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